
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, January 14, 2025, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Darrell Watson, Vice-Chair: Paul Kashmann

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Chris Hinds, Sarah Parady, Amanda P. Sandoval, Jamie Torres

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from B-2 

WVRS to G-MS-3, located at 1709 North Williams Street 

in Council District 10.

25-0013

Fritz Clauson, Community Planning and Development

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from 

U-SU-C to U-TU-C, located at 1628-1630 South Ogden 

Street in Council District 7.

25-0030

Fritz Clauson, Community Planning and Development

Briefings

Denver Water - Update on the Lead Replacement Program25-0033

Pam Williams, Denver Water; Meg Trubee, Denver Water

Consent Items

Approves PENA STATION SOUTH FILING NO. 1, a 

proposed Subdivision Plat located between East 56th 

Avenue and East 60th Avenue, and North Pena Boulevard 

and North Tower Road, in Council District 11.

25-0010

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26667
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26684
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26687
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26664


AGENDA

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Amends a professional contract with STANLEY 

CONSULTANTS, INC. to add $59,669.44 for a new total of 

$1,122,246.61 and to extend the term by 20 months until 

12-31-2026 to improve safety on two roadways by 

redesigning and reconstructing 19 signals to meet current 

safety standards, in Council District 7 

(DOTI-202476850-04/201843158-04).

25-0011

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=26665

